1
2
)
4
630743001 STAMPING,NAL DETAINER SPRINSTEEL 1
631382001 STEEL PLAIN WASHER 1
660024044 ST SCREW M4 TR0/L16 1
201043007 MAGAZINE PRESS PLATE >mm“%/ogoméwoé
560590003 RUBBER, NO MAR PAD 1
540907002 FINGER ORIP 1
201541002 AEG Safety Glasses 4 >
940263247 DECORATION LABEL(RIGHT) 1
940263246 DECORATION LABEL (LEFT) 1
940221088 HEAT WARNING LABEL 1
940eele8/ WARNING LABEL 9
940488435 RATING LABEL 1
940114392 LOGO LABEL i
S0ee8l100e CANVAS BAG 1
140154004 SINGLE PORT CHARGER 1 —
511355001 PLASTIC,DRILL CONTACT PLATE HOLDER 1
65094/003 STAMPING,BROZNE 0.6 MM THK CONTACT 1
630948003 STAMPING,BROZNE 0.6 MM THK CONTACT ]
692222007 SHROUD 7zmmmﬂwm>mm/9©miw 7]
517847001 PLASTIC,SHROUD 010517001 7
560310020 ST SCREW, M3.5X10 2
660201001 ST SCREW,STEEL MP26 PH B 2
519082001 HEADLIGHT LEFT BRACKET 7 S
5719081007 HEADLIGHT RIGHT BRACKET 7
28000/17/0 PCB ASS’Y 4
517982007 PLASTIC, PCB HOUSING BRACKET 7]
517848001 PLASTIC, SPEED CONTROL KNOBE 7
280013190 FPCB ASSY, DC 18V NAILER GAN il
130183002 P/P ASSMY 5
341842003 PLASTIC, LEFT HOUSING HALF 7
035326860007 STAMPING , HOOK  SWC il —
641578001 PLASTIC, HOOK COVER g
M SCREW,STEEL PH B TORX 7120
660212001 M4x16 NITRATE FINISH SLIVER L
M SCREW,STEEL HEXAGON SOCKET
540913001 W/SS FOR P/N 540914001 RAIL LOWER 7
SPRING,FEEDER AISI 301
680594001 STAINLESSSTEEL HIGH YIELD L
5409712001 PLASTIC,ROLLER FEEDER SPRINGOUTSIDE N W
5028435007 SHROUD WITH INSERT ASS’Y 7]
54091 /001 PLASTIC,UPPER RAIL INSERT 7]
6320744002 STAMPING,UPPER RAIL AISI 1010 |1
680593001 POST,FEEDER SPRING AISI 1215 7
540910001 PLASTIC,CARRIAGE—FEEDER SHOE |1
540911001 PLASTIC,SPRING RETAINER 7]
SPRING,COMPRESSION
680592001 Dia0.56x0D5.08xL11.7mm 1
MIM,FEEDER SHOE Fe—2% Ni
640450001 1 78 m THK 7
PIN,FEEDER SHOE AIS
680600007 4140Dia2.38xL25 4 i
370914005 W/SS FOR P /N 540914003,RAIL LOWER 7
SPRING,MUSIC WIRE STEEL
680578001 Dia0.02"%xID0.125"x0D0. 165" :
6230591001 SAFETY WIRE,MUSIC WIRE il
SPRING,COMP MUSIC WIRE
680576005 1 5i00.66X0D4.57XL16.256mm i
5500355002 PLASTIC,SAFETY PLUNGER 7 S
SPRING,COMPRESSION MUSIC
680585001 WIREDIa0.56x004.57x1.19 L
3004677001 LATCH ASS'Y W 7
PIN,SPIROL—HEAVY DUTY
680589001 Dia0.28xL12.7 L
PIN,SPIROL HEAVY DUTY STEEL
680588001 DIAAIS| 490 7]
640449001 CASTING,FRONT PLATE BOT 7
640447007 CASTING,BACK PLATE 7] —
640446001 CASTING,FRONT PLATE TOP 7
680611001 WASHER,STEEL OD8xID5.2x1.2mm |8
M SCREW,STEEL HEXAGON SQOCKET
660174002 | cAP#10—24x1—1 /4" “
270029001 MOTOR & GEAR TRAIN ASSY 7
517849001 PLASTIC, TRIGGER SWITCH 010517/ |7
680590001  |Gin0. 8640011 4S8 738Bmm MUSIC WIRE | 5
514209001 PLASTIC,SLIDE TRIGGER I
540918001 PLASTIC,SLIDE—TRIGGER INNER 1
6602030753 ST SCREW, M3X6 4
517845001 PLASTIC, MODE SWITCH BRACKET 1
SPRING,COMPRESSION MUSIC WIRE
680577002 ASTM A28A Dia0.5xOD6xL10.8mm | |
STAMPING , MODE SWITCH
652687001 SPRING, STAINLESS STEEL !
517846001 PLASTIC, MODE SWITCH KNOB 1 I
341841002 PLASTIC, RIGHT HOUSING HALF 7
660185004 ST SCREW ,M4X20 10
341843002 PLASTIC, RIGHT HOUSING HALF 1
E\Z [TEM DESCRIPTION QTY
010517004 (01
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR | MAT'L|weIGHT REMARK| 1 O
Techtronic Industries Co. Ltd.
TITLE AEG Finish Naller/18\V—-DC MODEL NO. 010517004
MAT L DWN BY QA APP BY SCALE 1: 1
mm%\/cwm Ly CHK BY ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm | SHEET - OF 7
CAD FILE
TEXTURE NO: COLOR APP BY @R 010517004 |AQ

L

.




